Name of Landmark Building
Type of Presentation Month xx, year
March 24, 2026
Public Meeting
The current proposal is:
Preservation Department – Item 5, LPC-26-07263
945 Madison Avenue – (Former) Whitney Museum of American Art
Upper East Side Historic District

WIREMOLD®
Outdoor Power Pedestal
Outdoor Power Pedestal Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item Description / Specifications
XPP2G30C-BK
XPP2G30C-SV
XPP2G16C-BK
XPP2G16C-SV
Outdoor Power Pedestal, 2-Gang Device Plate with
Hinged Cover – Designed for outdoor environments
with a sheet metal form ensuring optimal performance
and UL listed to NEMA 3R requirements. Dual gang
device plate allows for mounting of multiple devices. For
15-20A devices, weather-resistance devices must be used
(included cover provides in-use protection). Devices that
are 30-60A must be water-tight or fitted with a suitable
weatherproof cover. The hinged cover also provides
improved security with the ability to lock pedestal while
not in-use. Available in standard 30" (XPP2G30C) or 16"
(XPP2G16C) heights. Consult manufacturer for custom
heights.
Available in a black finish (BK) or silver finish (SV).
Country of Origin: USA
Catalog No./Item Description / Specifications
XPP2G30CD-BK
XPP2G30CD-SV
XPP2G16CD-BK
XPP2G16CD-SV
Outdoor Power Pedestal, 2-Gang Device Plate
with Hinged Cover and Internal Divider – Designed
for outdoor environments with a sheet metal form
ensuring optimal performance and UL listed to NEMA
3R requirements. Dual gang device plate and internal
divider allows for mounting of standard and low voltage
devices. For 15-20A devices, weather-resistance devices
must be used (included cover provides in-use protection).
Devices that are 30-60A must be water-tight or fitted
with a suitable weatherproof cover. The hinged cover also
provides improved security with the ability to lock pedestal
while not in-use. Available in standard 30" (XPP2G30CD)
or 16" (XPP2G16CD) heights. Consult manufacturer for
custom heights.
Available in a black finish (BK) or silver finish (SV).
Country of Origin: USA
6"